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Alyssum Clear Crystals Purple Shades

Anemone coronaria Harmony Double Mix

Angelonia Serena Mixture

Asclepias fascicularis Narrowleaf Milkweed

Echinocactus grusonii Golden Barrel 16

Melinis nerviglumis Pink Crystals

Pepper Hot Thai Hot

Begonia fibrous green leaf Ambassador White

Pepper BC Purple Bell Islander

Pepper bell California Wonder

Pepper Hot Habanero Orange

Pepper Hot Serrano

Snapdragon DoubleShot Orange Bicolor

Abutilon hybridum Lucky Lantern Tangerine

Achillea millefolium Milly Rock Yellow Terracotta

Achillea millefolium New Vintage Rose

Achillea millefolium New Vintage Violet

Achillea x hybrida Little Moonshine

Achillea x hybrida Moonshine

Agastache aurantiaca Morello 1

Agastache x hybrida Kudos Ambrosia 1

Agastache x hybrida Kudos Gold

Agastache x hybrida Kudos Mandarin 3

Agastache x hybrida Kudos Silver Blue

Agastache x hybrida Kudos Yellow

Ajuga reptans Burgundy Glow

Ajuga reptans Catlins Giant

Ajuga reptans Chocolate Chip

Aloysia triphylla Lemon Verbena

Angelonia Alonia Big Blue

Angelonia Alonia Pink Flirt

Angelonia Alonia Snow Ball

Argyranthemum frutescens Lollies Berry Gummy

Argyranthemum frutescens Lollies Buttermint

Argyranthemum frutescens Lollies Marshmallow

Argyranthemum frutescens Lollies Pink Pez

Argyranthemum frutescens Lollies White Chocolate

Argyranthemum frutescens Maize Improved

Argyranthemum x hybrida Angelic Burgundy

Argyranthemum x hybrida Angelic Giant Pink 1

Argyranthemum x hybrida Angelic Ruby

1

2

4

4

3

3

1
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3
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1
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Availability Data generated at 6:45:06 AM on 04-25-2025
Argyranthemum x hybrida Comet Pink

Argyranthemum x hybrida Comet Red

Artemisia dracunculus French 1

Artemisia schmidtiana Silver Mound

Bacopa sutera Scopia Gulliver Blue

Bacopa sutera Scopia Gulliver Compact Rosa

Bidens ferulifolia Bidy Boom Red

Bulbine frutescens Orange

Bulbine frutescens Yellow

Calibrachoa x hybrida Aloha Kona Hot Orange

Calibrachoa x hybrida Aloha Kona Pineapple

Calibrachoa x hybrida Aloha Kona True Blue

Calibrachoa x hybrida Aloha Nani Mango Tango

Calibrachoa x hybrida Aloha Nani Tropicana

Calibrachoa x hybrida Candy Shop Sweet Dream

Calibrachoa x hybrida Chameleon Blueberry Scone

Calibrachoa x hybrida Colibri Malibu Pink

Calibrachoa x hybrida Hula Amethyst

Calibrachoa x hybrida Hula Orange

Calibrachoa x hybrida Lia Dark Red

Calibrachoa x hybrida Million Bells Trailing Blue

Calibrachoa x hybrida Million Bells Trailing Magenta

Calibrachoa x hybrida Million Bells Trailing Pink

Calibrachoa x hybrida Million Bells Trailing Red

Calibrachoa x hybrida Million Bells Trailing White

Calibrachoa x hybrida Million Bells Trailing Yellow

Calibrachoa x hybrida Noa Blue Legend

Calibrachoa x hybrida Noa Dark Pink Carnival

Calibrachoa x hybrida Noa Yellow

Calibrachoa x hybrida TikTok Grape

Calibrachoa x hybrida TikTok Pink

Catharanthus Soiree Double Pink

Catharanthus Soiree Flamenco Salmon Glow

Coreopsis auriculata Nana

Crossandra Orange 1

Dahlia Dahlinova California

Dahlia Dahlinova Montana

Dahlia Mystic Dreamer

Dahlia Mystic Enchantment

Dahlia Mystic Fantasy

Dahlia Mystic Illusion

Dahlia Mystic Sparkler

Dahlia Mystic Spirit

Dianthus x hybrida Constant Beauty Crush Burgundy

45

3

6

2

3

3

2

3

1
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1
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3

1

3

4

4

1
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3
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1
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Availability Data generated at 6:45:06 AM on 04-25-2025
Dianthus x hybrida Constant Beauty Red

Dianthus x hybrida Constant Beauty White

Diascia Sundiascia Upright Rose Pink

Euphorbia chamaesyce Diwali Shower

Felicia amelloides Felicity Blue 1

Gaillardia aristata Sunrita Burgundy

Gaillardia x hybrida Gusto Sweet Chili

Glechoma hederacea Variegata

Impatiens x hybrida SunPatiens Compact Classic White

Impatiens x hybrida SunPatiens Compact Purple

Impatiens x hybrida SunPatiens Compact Red

Impatiens x hybrida SunPatiens Compact Tropical Rose

Ipomoea batatas Blackie

Ipomoea batatas Bright Ideas Black

Ipomoea batatas Bright Ideas Rusty Red

Ipomoea batatas Marguerite 1

Ipomoea batatas Sweet Georgia Chestnut Heart

Ipomoea batatas Sweet Georgia Light Green

Isotoma axillaris Fizz N Pop Glowing Violet

Lamium maculatum Orchid Frost

Lamium maculatum Red Nancy

Lantana camara Havana Red Sky

Lantana camara semi trailing Dallas Red

Lantana camara semi trailing New Gold

Lantana camara semi trailing Radiation

Lantana camara semi trailing Samantha 1

Lantana camara upright Miss Huff

Lantana generic Trailing Lavender

Lavandula angustifolia Aromatico Blue

Lavandula angustifolia Hidcote Blue 39

Lavandula pinnata 

Lavandula stoechas Kew Red 7

Lavandula stoechas Otto Quast 12

Lavandula stoechas pedunculata Ruffles Blueberry

Lavandula stoechas Primavera 12

Lavandula x heterophylla Goodwin Creek Grey 9

Lavandula x intermedia Grosso 8

Lavandula x intermedia Provence 9

Leucanthemum superbum Becky

Lobelia erinus cascading Hot Water Blue 1

Lobelia x hybrida Hot Bavaria

Lobelia x hybrida Hot Blue 1

4

2

3

7

6

4

7 8

1

7

9

3

4

3

3

1

6

6

4

3

1

2

1

4

1

1

1

1

4

1

29

2

3

6

1

3

3

51(51) 

Strip



Availability Data generated at 6:45:06 AM on 04-25-2025
Lobelia x hybrida Hot Brilliant Blue

Lobelia x hybrida Hot Royal Blue

Lobelia x hybrida Hot Snow White

Lobelia x hybrida Hot+ Pretty Heaven

Lobularia Stream Lavender

Lobularia Stream Purple

Lobularia Stream Raspberry 10

Lobularia Stream Silver

Lobularia Stream White 10 10

Lysimachia nummularia Goldilocks

Mentha generic Corsican Mint

Mentha x piperita 

Mentha x villosa Mojito

Mimulus aurantiacus Mai Tai Orange 1

Nemesia Escential Blackberry

Nemesia Escential Blueberry Custard

Nemesia Escential Bumbleberry

Nemesia Escential Cherryberry

Nemesia Escential Elderberry

Nemesia Escential Pinkberry

Nemesia Escential Raspberry Lemonade

Nemesia Escential Strawberry

Nemesia Escential Sugarberry

Nemesia fruticans Karoo Violet Ice

Nemesia Nesia Sunshine

Nemesia x hybrida Nesia Banana Swirl

Nemesia x hybrida Nesia Bananaberry

Nemesia x hybrida Nesia Burgundy

Nemesia x hybrida Nesia Denim

Nemesia x hybrida Nesia Inca

Nemesia x hybrida Nesia Magenta

Nemesia x hybrida Nesia Snow Angel

Nemesia x hybrida Nesia Tangerine 4

Nemesia x hybrida Nesia Tropical

Nemesia x hybrida Nesia Tutti Frutti

Oenothera speciosa Siskiyou

Oregano vulgare 

Oregano vulgare Hot & Spicy

Osteospermum Gelato Pineapple

Osteospermum Gelato Prune

Oxalis vulcanicola Burgundy

Oxalis vulcanicola Velvet Sunset

Petchoa SuperCal Cherry

Petchoa Supercal Premium Bordeaux

2

2
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1
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7
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6
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8
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Availability Data generated at 6:45:06 AM on 04-25-2025
Petchoa Supercal Premium Cinnamon

Petchoa Supercal Premium Pink Mist

Petchoa Supercal Premium Purple Dawn

Petchoa Supercal Premium Red Maple

Petchoa Supercal Premium Rose Pink

Petchoa Supercal Premium Rose Star

Petchoa Supercal Premium Sunray Pink

Petchoa Supercal Premium Sunset Orange

Petchoa Supercal Premium Yellow Sun 1

Petunia Amore Fluttering Heart

Petunia Amore King of Hearts

Petunia Amore Queen of Hearts

Petunia Cascadias Arizona Sky

Petunia Cascadias Bicolor Cabernet

Petunia Cascadias Chili Red

Petunia Cascadias Iceberg

Petunia Cascadias Indian Summer

Petunia Cascadias Purple Gem

Petunia Crazytunia Asterisk

Petunia Crazytunia Bitter Lemon

Petunia Crazytunia Black & White

Petunia Crazytunia Blackberry Mojito

Petunia Crazytunia Cherry Cheesecake

Petunia Crazytunia Cosmic Pink

Petunia Crazytunia Cosmic Purple 2

Petunia Crazytunia French Kiss

Petunia Crazytunia Knight Rider

Petunia Crazytunia Mandeville

Petunia Crazytunia Moonstruck

Petunia Crazytunia Night Watch

Petunia Crazytunia Passion Punch

Petunia Crazytunia Purple Storm

Petunia Crazytunia Red Blues

Petunia Crazytunia Terracotta

Petunia milliflora prostrate Blanket Purple 1

Petunia milliflora prostrate Blanket Rose 1

Petunia milliflora prostrate Blanket White 4

Petunia multiflora prostrate Blanket Blue 1

Petunia multiflora prostrate Surfinia Deep Red

Petunia multiflora prostrate Surfinia Giant Blue

Petunia Ray Pistachio Cream

Petunia Ray Shadow

Petunia Ray White

Petunia x hybrida Capella Cherry Vanilla 1
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Availability Data generated at 6:45:06 AM on 04-25-2025
Petunia x hybrida Flower Shower Golden Harvest 1

Phlox paniculata Flame Pro Ceris

Portulaca oleracea Colorblast Double Magenta

Portulaca oleracea Colorblast Double Orange

Portulaca oleracea Colorblast Double Scarlet

Portulaca oleracea Colorblast Double Yellow

Portulaca oleracea Pazzaz Fuchsia

Portulaca oleracea Pazzaz Nano Fuchsia

Portulaca oleracea Pazzaz Nano Mango

Portulaca oleracea Pazzaz Nano Orange 4

Portulaca oleracea Pazzaz Nano Purple 1

Portulaca oleracea Pazzaz Nano Tropical Punch 1

Portulaca oleracea Pazzaz Red Flare

Portulaca oleracea Pazzaz Tangerine 1

Portulaca oleracea Pazzaz White

Portulaca oleracea Pazzaz Yellow Improved

Portulaca oleracea SeaGlass Double Dragonfruit

Portulaca oleracea SeaGlass Double Guava

Portulaca oleracea SeaGlass Grenadine

Portulaca oleracea SeaGlass Limon

Portulaca oleracea SeaGlass Pink Lady

Portulaca oleracea SeaGlass Plumberry

Portulaca oleracea SeaGlass Rum Punch

Portulaca oleracea SeaGlass Tangerine

Portulaca oleracea SeaGlass Watermelon Punch

Rosemary officinalis Barbecue 5 1

Rosemary officinalis Tuscan Blue 11

Rudbeckia hirta Rising Sun Chestnut Gold 1

Salvia farinacea Sallyfun Blue Bicolor 1

Salvia farinacea Sallyfun Blue Emotion

Salvia farinacea Sallyfun Snow White

Salvia greggii Lipstick

Salvia greggii Mirage Cherry Red 15

Salvia greggii Mirage Deep Purple 15

Salvia greggii Mirage Violet 15

Salvia greggii Mirage White 15

Salvia leucantha Santa Barbara

Salvia nemorosa Blue Marvel

Salvia nemorosa Rose Marvel

Salvia officinalis Berggarten 1

Salvia officinalis Purpurascens

Salvia officinalis Tricolor

Salvia x hybrida Mystic Spires Blue

Salvia x hybrida Wendys Wish
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Availability Data generated at 6:45:06 AM on 04-25-2025
Satureja douglasii Indian Mint 1 1

Scabiosa columbaria Butterfly Blue

Scaevola aemula Suntastic

Scaevola aemula Surdiva Blue Violet

Scaevola aemula Top Pot Blue

Spearmint 

Thunbergia alata Sunny Suzy Brownie

Thunbergia alata Sunny Suzy New Orange

Thunbergia alata Sunny Suzy Red Orange

Thunbergia alata Sunny Suzy Terracotta

Thunbergia alata Sunny Suzy White w/Black Eye

Thunbergia alata Sunny Suzy Yellow Dark Eye

Thunbergia x hybrida Arizona Glow

Thunbergia x hybrida Arizona Pink Beauty

Thymus citriodorus aureus Golden Lemon

Thymus citriodorus Orange

Thymus citriodorus Silver Edged

Thymus vulgaris english 

Torenia Moon Purple

Trifolium repens 4 Luck Dark Eye

Trifolium repens 4 Luck Green Glow 3

Trifolium repens 4 Luck Red Green

Trifolium repens 4 Luck Red Stripes 2

Verbena bonariensis Lollipop 3

Verbena canadensis Homestead Purple

Verbena Empress Flair Cobalt Blue

Verbena Empress Flair White

Verbena Estrella Voodoo Red Star

Aeonium Kiwi 15

Begonia tuberous bronze leaf Non Stop Mocca Deep Orange

Begonia tuberous bronze leaf Non Stop Mocca Mix

Begonia tuberous bronze leaf Non Stop Mocca Scarlet

Begonia tuberous bronze leaf Non Stop Mocca Yellow

Begonia tuberous green leaf Non Stop Mixed

Begonia tuberous green leaf Non Stop Orange

Begonia tuberous green leaf Non Stop Pink

Begonia tuberous green leaf Non Stop Yellow

Crassula erosula Campfire

Crassula ovata Jade Plant

Crassula ovata Money Maker

Crassula ovata monstrose Hobbit

Crassula radicans Large Red
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Availability Data generated at 6:45:06 AM on 04-25-2025
Echeveria agavoides Red 37

Echeveria Blue Prince 16

Echeveria Burgundy Pearl

Echeveria elegans Lila Cina

Echeveria Mensah 17

Echeveria shaviana 

Echeveria x hybrida Afterglow 75 80

Echeveria x hybrida Giant Blue Curls 17

Echeveria x hybrida Lola

Echeveria x hybrida Pearl van Nurnberg 3

Echeveria x hybrida Topsy Turvy

Fenestraria aurantiaca Baby Toes 18

Geranium fancy leaf Brocade Cherry Night

Geranium fancy leaf Vancouver Centennial 1

Geranium fancy leaf Wilhelm Langguth 1

Geranium ivy Great Balls of Fire Lilac

Geranium ivy Great Balls of Fire Stars and Stripes

Geranium ivy Great Balls of Fire White

Geranium scented Attar of Roses

Geranium scented Concolor Lace

Geranium scented Lady Plymouth

Geranium scented Orange Fizz

Geranium tetraploid pac Flower Fairy Berry

Geranium tetraploid Patriot Berry Parfait

Geranium tetraploid Patriot Bright Pink

Geranium tetraploid Patriot Bright Violet

Geranium tetraploid Patriot Lavender Blue

Geranium tetraploid Patriot Salmon

Geranium tetraploid Rocky Mountain Lavender

Geranium tetraploid Rocky Mountain Orange

Geranium tetraploid Rocky Mountain Salmon

Geranium tetraploid Rocky Mountain Violet

Geranium tetraploid Survivor Salmon Sensation

Kalanchoe thyrsiflora 16

Pelargonium Aroma Bunny Brunch

Pelargonium Aroma Citrus

Sedum nussbaumerianum 

Sedum repestre Angelina

Sedum spurium Tricolor 10

Sedum x hybrida Fine Gold Leaf

Sempervivum Kalinda

Sempervivum tectorum Red Beauty

Sempervivum x hybrida Commander Hay

Sempervivum x hybrida Jade Rose
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Availability Data generated at 6:45:06 AM on 04-25-2025
Sempervivum x hybrida Ruby Hearts

Sempervivum x hybrida Sunset

Acacia cultriformis Valle Verde 5

Agapanthus orientalis Queen Mum

Agapanthus x hybridus Brilliant Blue

Agapanthus x hybridus Double Diamond

Agapanthus x hybridus Fireworks

Agapanthus x hybridus Peter Pan

Agapanthus x hybridus Poppin Star 8

Agave attenuata Boutin Blue 48

Agave attenuata Green

Agave attenuata Green(Seed)

Agave Blue Emperor 8 10

Agave Blue Flame 3 32

Agave Blue Glow 7 28

Agave celsii Nova

Agave parryi Truncata 7 22 25 8

Anigozanthos rufus Backdraft 16

Anigozanthos x hybridus Big Red 37 48

Anigozanthos x hybridus Bush Ballad 5

Anigozanthos x hybridus Bush Blitz 5

Anigozanthos x hybridus Bush Gold 18

Anigozanthos x hybridus Bush Princess 10

Anigozanthos x hybridus Bush Tango 24

Anigozanthos x hybridus Bush Tenacity 5

Anigozanthos x hybridus Landscape Gold 12

Anigozanthos x hybridus Landscape Scarlet 8

Anigozanthos x hybridus Landscape Tangerine 12

Anigozanthos x hybridus Pink Beauty

Anigozanthos x hybridus Velvet Range Amber Velvet 5 17 7

Anigozanthos x hybridus Velvet Range Gold Velvet 8 18 11

Anigozanthos x hybridus Velvet Range Regal Velvet 1 5 4

Anigozanthos x hybridus Velvet Range Ruby Velvet 3 24 5

Arctotis x hybridus Majec Ruby 6

Beschorneria yuccoides Flamingo Glow

Callistemon viminalis Better John 130

Callistemon viminalis Green John 27 35 77

Callistemon viminalis Macarthur

Callistemon viminalis Red Alert 5 8

Callistemon viminalis Scarlet Flame 7

Callistemon viminalis Slim 6 9

Calylophus drummondii Southern Belle 25 15

Carex comans Frosted Curls

Carex hachijoensis Evergold 18
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Availability Data generated at 6:45:06 AM on 04-25-2025
Carex testacea Orange Sedge

Cordyline australis Lime Passion 5

Cordyline australis Paso Doble 6 6 8

Cordyline australis Pink Passion 10 11 12

Cordyline australis Red Sensation 4 5 6

Cordyline australis Red Star 3 4 5

Cordyline australis Salsa 6 7 8

Cordyline Can Can 5 7

Cordyline Design A Line Burgundy 8 9 10

Cordyline Magic Star

Dianella ensifolia Sterling 112 9 1

Dianella revoluta Baby Bliss 8 9 5 10

Dianella revoluta Little Rev 46 22

Dianella tasmanica Tasred

Dianella x hybrida Wyeena 3 4 5

Ensete ventricosum Maurelli 2

Festuca ovina glauca Elijah Blue

Geranium x hybridum Rozanne

Geranium x hybridum Tiny Monster 11 11 12

Isolepsis cernua Fiber Optic

Juncus inflexus Blue Arrows

Lomandra confertifolia Del Sol 12

Lomandra confertifolia Pacific Sky

Lomandra confertifolia Shorty 187 19 6 31

Lomandra longifolia Breeze 36 31

Lomandra longifolia hystrix Katie Bells 9

Lomandra longifolia hystrix Tropic Belle 9 13

Lomandra longifolia Katrinus Deluxe 45

Lomandra longifolia Miner`s Gold 13 14

Lomandra longifolia Nyalla

Lomandra longifolia Verday

Lomandra longifolia Wingarra

Mandevilla x hybrida Sun Parasol Apricot 7

Mandevilla x hybrida Sun Parasol Cream Pink

Mandevilla x hybrida Sun Parasol Crimson 5

Mandevilla x hybrida Sun Parasol Garden Crimson

Mandevilla x hybrida Sun Parasol Giant Pure White

Mandevilla x hybrida Sun Parasol Giant Red Emperor 4

Mandevilla x hybrida Sun Parasol Giant White

Mandevilla x hybrida Sun Parasol Pretty Crimson

Mandevilla x hybrida Sun Parasol Pretty Pink 4

Mandevilla x hybrida Sun Parasol Stars & Stripes

Mandevilla x hybrida Sun Parasol White 1 4

4 2

9 5

1

11 8
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Availability Data generated at 6:45:06 AM on 04-25-2025
Mangave hybrid Aztec King

Mangave hybrid Mission to Mars

Mangave hybrid Navajo Princess

Mangave hybrid Pineapple Express

Mangave hybrid Purple People Eater

Mangave hybrid Racing Stripes

Mangave hybrid Snow Leopard

Mangave hybrid Tooth Fairy

Melinis nerviglumis Savannah

Muhlenbergia capillaris Pink Muhly

Muhlenbergia rigens 30

Nandina domestica Gulf Stream

Pennisetum setaceum Rubrum 40

Pennisetum x hybrida Fireworks

Rosa shrub Brindabella Empress 2

Rosa shrub Brindabella First Lady

Rosa shrub Brindabella Touch Of Pink 2

Salvia apiana White Sage

Verbena bonariensis Lollipop

Westringia fruticosa Morning Light

Westringia fruticosa Mundi

Westringia x hybrida Blue Gem

Westringia x hybrida Grey Box 11

Westringia x hybrida Low Horizon 13

Yucca filamentosa Color Guard 7

Yucca filamentosa Golden Sword 14

Yucca gloriosa Variegata 9

50 Tray Romneya coulteri Coulters Matilija Poppy 1
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6
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3

1

3

7

27

5

106

20

60

35

27

73

49

72 Cell


